market xcel	Executive Name :	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 A Kathun Bee 904173524	khla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by Material Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as polysone: WMobile No: 999	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 10 11 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Reference No:		
	(material and a	hard a state of the state of th	esharno, bestitos	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter		deno enh	
Freelancer Name T. House Address Financer 1St Thalamk	Suzeela man Ngr st,	Job No: 202405112 Job Title: Shing less HCP ATO Fieldwork Location: Study_Indi Cherrai	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	neares Tagados O no Escondes Oo done more	182023-17
etail at the project brie	fing which you had a for the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms an	d conditions	Rate Rs.
Data Concention	Турс	Segment - Center	Cape Calon Grand	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Pharma	F2F	shennai'	3.2	1:	
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the ascommunicated at the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any re-	ugh the device hande ne device is sent direct the above stated briefing I without any further the free to pursue any employment in the Contract teason thereof.	and end on	olete quantity and could be always in sult in non-accept aployment but mo other person, ar any reserves its right.	data be synce active and Cance and ma erely an assind that no reght to termin	GPS be captured living to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you fate your assignment.
I solemnly declare the terms and conditions.	information mentione	ed herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	ct to the best of my	beliefs and	l agree with all
Date: 3/9/	24	Signed	in the presence	of:	
		1) Witn	ess Name:	J. Kat	men Da
Name of signee:	1-suse	Cont	act number:	7904	173524
		Sign	ature:	4. Vau	5-
Signature:	reme	2) Witn	ness Name: 💟	ijayal	auhni
organiture.	1-1		tact number:	1 11 .	чори 3

Signature:

To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15. 1st Floor. All Rous. Rissland See Genetic Negar. Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/stated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/stated below: Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Peers for Assignment Number and Date Feelshork Locations: Fees for Assignment Number and Date Peers for Assignment Number and Date Amount Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Usting 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Executive Name: A Lotter Base Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Lotter Base Executive Name: A Lotter Base Executive Name: A Lotter Base Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Lotter Base Executive Name: A Lotter Base Supervision Charges Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Country Submitted Revised Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Country Submitted Revised Assignment Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Country Submitted Revised Assignment Amount: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection	Si the Freelancer: Thess: Hanuma			E	BILL				
No. 15. Ise Place. As Boas, Assair Bui Gandh Nagar. Persamber. Chemical-Booth Prevalence Costs. Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sistated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Prevalence Costs. Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Prevalence Costs. Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Anount Pay Pees for Assignment 1 - Briefling charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview- 4 - Main interview- 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Date Collection Date Collection Open No. Segment Centre Collection Date Collection Open No. Segment Centre Collection Open No. Supervision Charges Summary Assignment Namber Job No. Segment Centre Collection Open No. Segment Centre Collection Open No. Supervision Open No. Segment Centre Collection Open No. Supervision Open No. Super	CONTINUE & Manua a				Minimum garantania				
Towards my ChargesiFeesagainst Assignment Satated below: Job No: Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment - Briefing charges - Recruitment/Contact/Usting - Main interview - Main i	No. 15. 1st Flore At Street DATA MAT	RIX PVT	LTD.				rial cass:		
Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Flees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Number Job No. Sagment Date Collection Country Synched Submitted Country Rejectedby Inc and Agreed by me Subsequent Su	Perambur, Chennai Shaass	thi Nagar,			Bill	No: 2	2000	-	
Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment N					Date	e: 6	256 4		
Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pay Flees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: N) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment uppers in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Date Collection Type & Segment Centre Collection Type is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: PAR M D S EL 4 B B I Type I T	Toward	ds my Ch	- Aprena	War.	146	siguest (odg: 1	uxct 500	2-170
Job Tittle: Preichwork Locations:	Tol M.	110. 01	mi yes	reesag	ainst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:	
Job Tittle: Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment - Briefing charges - Recruitment Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Cypecify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Locat Run B Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Uppees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Job No. Sogment Centre Collection Type & Segment Control Collection Type & Segment Control Collection Type & Control Collection Type & Control Collection Type & Control Collection Type & Control Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Sogment Centre Collection Type & Submitted Control Collection Type & Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinithis Invoice Quantity Paidinithis Subsequent Submitted Control Collection Type & Accepted The Collection The Collect	200 MO:				Original A	Assiann	400		
Frees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Usting 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A-leather for Election of Supervision Charges Executive Name: A-leather for Election of Supervision Charges Executive Name: A-leather for Election of Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment upees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment upees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Ocuantity Rejectedby Invoice Ocuantity Padinithis Number Accepted Invoice Subsequent Phase Annu Field Subsequent Suspension Charges Invoice Ocuantity Padinithis Invoice Subsequent Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Ocuantity Rejectedby Invoice Ocuantity Padinithis Invoice Subsequent Supervision Charges Invoice Ocuantity Padinithis Ocuantity Padinithis Invoice Subsequent Summary Assignment Number is: PRMD S For A gal	Job Tible:		181 150	200	Number	and Dat		vised Assignment	A Samuel Cart Well
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A - Leathur 6- Control of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Amount: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Subsequent Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Subsequent Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Subsequent			-					and bate	Amount Payble
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A - Leaf All Becomes Executive Name:			-			*			rayble
1- Briefling charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Loth Lot Box ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MN 1795 Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Loth Lot Box ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MN 1795 Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Loth Lot Box ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MN 1795 Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis (Quantity Pa	Data Collection Type 8 Samuel		-				-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Usiting 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Leathur Bec EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY 17 9 5 Totals) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment upees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Number Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Submitted Submitted Type Sub	1- Briefing changes			9	uantity	Rati	2		Laikisa sa
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Least Least Bector Bactor B								Amoun	t
4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A - Leath Lun Bee EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY 173 Totals) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Occard Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Submitted Occard Agreed by me Subsequent Submitted Occard Agreed by me Subsequent Subsequent Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: PRMP SEL 40.1	3- Main interview -								
Supervision Charges Executive Name: A least file Bec EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY 179 Totals I) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Countity Rejectedby No. and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent I Submitted Submit					32	20	0		
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Jean Bace EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY 179 Totals Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Ocandity Synched Submitted Ocand Agreed by me Par Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Submitted Ocandity Payment Submitted Ocand Agreed by me Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BRMD SST + ACL								pct	06
Supervision Charges Executive Name: A Lotth of Box EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MITAS Totals (i) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- (ii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iiii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iiii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iiiii) Supervision Charges Amount:- (iiii) Supe	(Specify)	cription/Ot	hers						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: A - Leathur & Executive Name: A - Leathur & Executive Name: A - Leathur & Executive Name: MY 1795 Totals () Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Submitted Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Ouantity Paidinthis Inv						198			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: A Job No. Task Code Amount:- Dispervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Submitted Not and Agreed by me Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.									
Totals I) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Guantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subseque									
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Upees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted OC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Submitted OC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Subsequent Subsequent Submitted OC and Agreed by me Accepted Occasion Subsequent Subsequent Submitted OC and Agreed by me Accepted Occasion Subsequent Subseque	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	TALLS	1 B-	-					
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis	Totals	ure;	MA	179	5				
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid Invoice Quantity Pa) Fees for Assignemt	20h No.							
Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payment Quantity P		JOD 100.		Task Cod	e Amo	unt:-			
Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis I) Suparvisias Ob.								
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	7 Jopes vision Charges				Amo	unt:-			
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity				Grand	Total (A	1+B) Fo	r Not Day		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invo	upees in Words:		10				1	Military and the second	harding and a
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Chennal Field Submitted Of			The			-40	uh	undeed.	Euseum -
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Pa		,		Sui	mmar	У			
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.			Quantity	y Synched/	Quantity R	ejectedby	Invoice (huant	in laure au	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BRMPS5L9G1	reasses contra		Sub	mitted	IQC and Ag	reed by me		amound amounting	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Why PAN Account Number is: BRMPS54991	phan show	alfield		-					consequent intence
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Why PAN Account Number is: BRMPS5L901	F2F acen	Nen	*)	0	0				0
and a control proportion for the property of t	solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	n (both sides o	of the name	of its must spill	f cornect to the	no hand of	52	32	
1 1 No. of 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	" I THE PRODUCTION IN THE INC.	20 7 2	- end Con		a correct to th	re pest of my	peliefs and I a	gree with all terms and co	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: T. Succela . Beneficiary Bank Name: TOB		1	10			Ranafie	ian Dank M	amai T o D	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2701010000100 H Beneficiary IFSC Code: TOBA 00027	leneficiary Bank Account Name:	1400	D & 1			EXPOS 2003 2 0 0			

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

maketxcel	Evanual At	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 A-Kathun Bee		PIC of	the freelancer
Location: One of	Issue:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 10 H 24 to 10 H 24	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Wast Street			Abotheranskoffikie	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter		Bunie est History en	perindiciones and Incomposacione
House Address 195, Son Sai Ottiganbo		Job No: 2 02405112 Job Title: Shigles HCP ATO Fieldwork Location: Audy-Indu Chemai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		·f203-1
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees f below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment	or the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	o the captioned subj	ject matter	and explained in mentioned
Data Collection		Segment - Center		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Pharmo	F2F	Chennai		32	2000

The above stated assignment will start from 10/12 yand end on 10/10/20 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.

Date: 3/9/24

Name of signee:

Signature:

		7790 H	N	2gar	in t	1-			m, chen		
			44	919	100	linga	am	bakka	m, chen	nai	
Custome	r's Name	& Address			47.	BII	L	0		- au	
					de small	15/31/05/	For (Commercial	Hen		
- MILLING	L.Donnai -		Gandhi	Nagar.	LTD.				ose.	Tion and	· I II R · · · · ·
PAN No.: AA	ECM5086D	00011					Bill	No: , 21	700		uo sommer
i Nata	On the second		The F	a maria			Free	10: 6 12H	(20		N. S.
010		Tov	wards	my Cha	rges/Fee	Sagair	oct A	· Code	etated below	023	-154
Job No:	20	24051	12	to nap s	Contract of	3411			stated below:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1
Job Title						1 0111	A Legalit	cciamo	Revised Assignment		
Fieldwork	Locations	-3/6v H	CP	DTO S	Ludu -	Number and Date		Number and Date		Quantity A	
Fees for	Assian	nent		HENT DATE:	1	Frid	Le		and today and		Amount Payble
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Segm	ent						THE PARTY OF THE		
1- Bri	efing cha	rges	2116			Qua	ntity	Rate			
2- Re	cruitment	/Contact/List	ina						,	Amount	
3- Ma	in intervie	ew -	3								
The second second second	in intervie					3	2	200			
5- Mo	deration/	Translation/T	ranscr	intion (Ou		-	1	1 0	0000		
Other 5-	pecity)	/Ti	-1.501	HJOVIODA	ers				-	-	
Other Fe	es/Cha	rges									
Supervision	on Charge										
EIC Emp	loyee II	D: Date: Sign	at.	hun	Bee						
Totals		Jate. Si	matu	ire: M	X179	5	1	4.160th			
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.			1	4.1000	6 11	120	
2) 6				300 110.	Task	Code	Amou	int:-		1	0,400
3) Supervis	ion Charg	jes							-		1400
							Amou	nt:-			
			7.0		Gra	and To	tal (A-	+B) For Net	Day		
Rupees in V	Vords:	Fin.	_	2	TA TA		V 0	1466	Payment		THE SHAPE OF
	Vords:	Sinc		Sas w	sond"	4	Dolp	1	-1 0 4		
Rupees in V	Vords:	1Sinc		how	-	-	DOR	1 shi	ided:	0	ly
	Vords: Job No.	Sa	Centre	Date		Sumi	mary	ghi	valed:	-01	ly
Rupees in V		Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	-	Sumi	mary Jantity Rei	ectedby Invoice	Quantity Quantity Paid	inthis Ou	antity David
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment of Pharm Ch	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumi	mary Pantity Rej	ectedby ed by me Acc	cepted Invoice	Sub	antity Payable in osequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment of Pharm Ch	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumi	mary Pantity Rej	ectedby ed by me Acc	cepted Invoice	Sub	sequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment of Pharm Ch	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumi	mary Pantity Rej	ectedby ed by me Acc	cepted Invoice	Sub	sequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly decomply PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No.	Segment Pharm Chemation mentioned in the segment is:	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of the second secon	mary Jantity Rej and Agree	ectedby ed by me Acco	and I agree with all terms	Sub	sequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly decomply PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No.	Segment Pharm Chemation mentioned in the segment is:	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of the second secon	mary Lantity Rej and Agree	best of my beliefs Beneficiary Ba	and I agree with all terms	2 Sub	osequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly decomply PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No.	Segment of Pharm Ch	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of the second secon	mary Lantity Rej and Agree	best of my beliefs Beneficiary Ba	and I agree with all terms	2 Sub	osequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No.	Segment Pharm Chemation mentioned in the segment is:	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of the second secon	mary Lantity Rej and Agree	best of my beliefs Beneficiary Ba	and I agree with all terms and Name: SC Code: SB 17	Substant Sub	osequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No.	Segment Pharm Chemation mentioned in the segment is:	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of the second secon	mary Lantity Rej and Agree	best of my beliefs Beneficiary Ba	and I agree with all terms	Substant Sub	osequent Invoices
Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No.	Segment Pharm Chemation mentioned in the second Number: Sound Number:	Centre Linka d herein	Date Collection Type Field Wind (both sides of A 3 8 (Quantity Sync Submitted	Sumiched/ Quality of IQC	mary Jantity Rej and Agree	best of my beliefs Beneficiary Ba	and I agree with all terms and Name: SC Code: SB 17	and condition B I	osequent Invoices ons.

Data Collection		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Oty)
detail at the project brie	for the assignment an	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining the designment pertaining the design mentioned hereund the			
Freelancer Name Ais House Address 18/24 Konnamapet, Channai-17	, Newstreet	Job No: 2024 05112 Job Title: Shingle, HCP AT Fieldwork Location: Guly The	Freelancer Cox Reference No: Date:	wruce 124	2023-65
		Assignment letter		-	
				(Card Hole	her's Shypatares
Date of Location: Chennal	and collecting d Market Xcel as pe	registered with us as a freela ata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: [9] [] 3 to [9] (8) 4 3 35 7/ Address: This Authority of the facilitate in his/her assignment.	coulect Warket		
marketxcel	Executive Name : Mobile No. :	ial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 A - Kallun D. o. Dugi 135 24		PICME	a tractanear

Quar	superiore	64	15
e above stated assignment will start fro	m 10/7 by and end on .\to\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.	signment should be d	elivered in 184)

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Alshwarya
Signature: Dishwarya

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A. Hother Ge Contact number: 7904143524

2) Witness Name: 12104

Contact number:

Signature:

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)